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Apr-25 (Subject to Change) 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Tuesday, 1 April 2025 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark  

Wednesday, 2 April 2025     

Thursday, 3 April 2025 6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark  

Friday, 4 April 2025     

Saturday, 5 April 2025    
BV Junior & Senior 
League (SL80/SL90) 

Geelong BC 
Sunday, 6 April 2025 8-1pm AWC/AYWC Practice Melb. Ballpark 

11-1pm LL Belles Practice  Melb. Ballpark 
Monday, 7 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 8 April 2025 
9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Melb. Ballpark  

6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark  
Wednesday, 9 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 10 April 2025 
9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics Melb. Ballpark  

6-9pm AWC/AYWC Practice  Melb. Ballpark  

Friday, 11 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics BV LL Intermediate 
(SL70) & Major & 

Invitational (LL 
Minor) 
Knox BC 

 

Saturday, 12 April 2025    

Sunday, 13 April 2025   

AWC & AYWC ((U16) 
Melbourne Ballpark 

(AWC 13-19 April) 
& 

(AYWC 15-19 April) 

Monday, 14 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Williamstown BC 
Tuesday, 15 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Williamstown BC 

Wednesday, 16 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Williamstown BC 
Thursday, 17 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Williamstown BC 

Friday, 18 April 2025 9:30-4:30 Pipeline (Hitting/Defence) Clinics  Williamstown BC 
Saturday, 19 April 2025    

Sunday, 20 April 2025     

Monday, 21 April 2025     

Tuesday, 22 April 2025     

Wednesday, 23 April 2025     

Thursday, 24 April 2025     

Friday, 25 April 2025     

Saturday, 26 April 2025     

Sunday, 27 April 2025    School Sport 
Australia 

Championships 
Baseball, Perth, WA 

(27 April - 3 May) 

Monday, 28 April 2025    

Tuesday, 29 April 2025    

Wednesday, 30 April 2025    

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays)  
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 
Pipeline Website (School Holidays Programs): 
https://bvpipeline.com.au 
 

https://bvpipeline.com.au/
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May-25 (Subject to Change) 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Thursday, 1 May 2025    School Sport Australia 

Championships 
Baseball, Perth, WA 

(27 April - 3 May) 

Friday, 2 May 2025    

Saturday, 3 May 2025    

Sunday, 4 May 2025     

Monday, 5 May 2025     

Tuesday, 6 May 2025     

Wednesday, 7 May 2025     

Thursday, 8 May 2025     

Friday, 9 May 2025     

Saturday, 10 May 2025     

Sunday, 11 May 2025     

Monday, 12 May 2025     

Tuesday, 13 May 2025     

Wednesday, 14 May 2025     

Thursday, 15 May 2025     

Friday, 16 May 2025     

Saturday, 17 May 2025     

Sunday, 18 May 2025     

Monday, 19 May 2025     

Tuesday, 20 May 2025     

Wednesday, 21 May 2025    

BA Senior League 
Saints BC, Geelong, Vic 

(21-25 May) 

Thursday, 22 May 2025    

Friday, 23 May 2025    

Saturday, 24 May 2025    

Sunday, 25 May 2025    

Monday, 26 May 2025     

Tuesday, 27 May 2025     

Wednesday, 28 May 2025    BA LL Junior & 
Intermediate 

Albert Pk, Lismore, 
NSW 

(28 May – 1 June) 

Thursday, 29 May 2025    

Friday, 30 May 2025    

Saturday, 31 May 2025    

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays)   
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 
 
Please Note: The Prospects & Select program to be added. 
 
 
 


